LED LAMP
VIVID Series
LED A-Shape Bulbs
VIV-A15, A19, A21, PS25, PS30
Ordering Information    Example: VIV-A15/5.5W/27/D/F
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
10/27/21
15,000hrs: 2-year; 25,000hrs: 3-year limited warranty
50,000hrs: 5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -40˚C ~ +40˚C
A15 (-20˚C ~ +40˚C)
Features & Benefits
cULus listed, Energy Star / DLC listed*
High CRI (80+)*, dimmable*
25,000 hrs average life*
Enclosed fixture application
Damp location approved
Dimensional Drawing
Family Name Lamp Type Wattage CCT Dimmable Others
VIV (Vivid) A15
A19
A21
PS25
PS30 (DLC approved)
5.5W
6W, 9W, 11W, 15W
18W, 23W, 3way
27W
36W
27 (2700K)
30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
D (Dimmable)
Blank (Non-dimmable)
F (Frost)
E26 (E26 base)
EX39 (EX39 base)
*For applicable models, see product specification below
A21 A21 3WAY
PS25 E26
A15 A19
PS30 EX39
M.O.L.
M.O.D.
Ordering
Code
Energy Star
/ DLC Model Number
Wattage
(W) Base
Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI
Enclosed Fixture
Application
Damp
Location Dimmable
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
High Lumen VIVID 25000hrs/50000hrs, ES/DLC, -40°C~+40°C
1754406 Yes VIV-PS25/27W/40/E26 27 E26 120-277  25,000 230° 3200 4000 80 Y Y N 3.23 6.73 40
1755404 Yes DLC VIV-PS30/36W/40/EX39 36 EX39 120-277  50,000 230° 5000 4000 80 Y Y N 3.74 7.28 40
1764210 Yes VIV-A21/23W/30/D 23 E26 120  15,000 230° 2550 3000 80 Y Y Y 2.63 4.8 40
1753200 Yes VIV-A21/I90/18W/30/D (CRI 90) 18 E26 120  25,000 230° 2000 3000 90 Y Y Y 2.63 4.8 40
1763232 Yes VIV-A21/3WAY/15W/27/D 15/10/5 E26 120  15,000 230° 1600/1100/600 2700 80 Y Y Y 2.63 4.8 40
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 2
10/27/21
LED A-Shape Bulbs
VIV-A15, A19, A21, PS25, PS30
Ordering
Code
Energy Star
/ DLC Model Number
Wattage
(W) Base
Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI
Enclosed Fixture
Application
Damp
Location Dimmable
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
A15 VIVID 25000hrs ES
1752105 Yes VIV-A15/5.5W/27/D/F 5.5 E26 120  25,000 220° 450 2700 80 Y Y Y - 3.3 100
1752219 Yes VIV-A15/5.5W/30/D/F 5.5 E26 120  25,000 220° 450 3000 80 Y Y Y - 3.3 100
1752420 Yes VIV-A15/5.5W/40/D/F 5.5 E26 120  25,000 220° 450 4000 80 Y Y Y - 3.3 100
A19 VIVID X18 Dimmable 25000hrs, ES, Enclosed Fixtures, -40°C~+40°C
1762021 VIV-A19/X18/15W/27/D 15 E26 120  25,000 220° 1600 2700 80 Y Y Y - 4.9 40
1762797 VIV-A19/X18/15W/30/D 15 E26 120  25,000 220° 1600 3000 80 Y Y Y - 4.9 40
1762879 VIV-A19/X18/15W/40/D 15 E26 120  25,000 220° 1600 4000 80 Y Y Y - 4.9 40
1762549 VIV-A19/X18/15W/50/D 15 E26 120  25,000 220° 1600 5000 80 Y Y Y - 4.9 40
1762798 VIV-A19/X18/11W/30/D 11 E26 120  25,000 220° 1100 3000 80 Y Y Y - 4.4 40
1762880 VIV-A19/X18/11W/40/D 11 E26 120  25,000 220° 1100 4000 80 Y Y Y - 4.4 40
1762019 VIV-A19/X18/9W/27/D 9 E26 120  25,000 220° 800 2700 80 Y Y Y - 4.4 40
1762799 VIV-A19/X18/9W/30/D 9 E26 120  25,000 220° 800 3000 80 Y Y Y - 4.4 40
1762881 VIV-A19/X18/9W/40/D 9 E26 120  25,000 220° 800 4000 80 Y Y Y - 4.4 40
1762550 VIV-A19/X18/9W/50/D 9 E26 120  25,000 220° 800 5000 80 Y Y Y - 4.4 40
1762020 VIV-A19/X18/6W/27/D 6 E26 120  25,000 220° 480 2700 80 Y Y Y - 4.2 40
1762700 VIV-A19/X18/6W/30/D 6 E26 120  25,000 220° 480 3000 80 Y Y Y - 4.2 40
1762882 VIV-A19/X18/6W/40/D 6 E26 120  25,000 220° 480 4000 80 Y Y Y - 4.2 40